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The ILUMINAR Wide Reflector allows fixtures to be mounted closer to the top of the canopy and is designed for 
lower ceilings. The reflector was designed to have a wider pattern of light around the 36” to 48” area spreading 
emitted light across the garden. For grow rooms that need higher clearance, look for our Deep Reflector that will 
allow up to 10’ clearance to canopy.

The  ILUMINAR Deep reflector will allow the fixture to be further from the top of the canopy and focus more 
essential PAR light to the plants.  The reflector was designed to have a narrow focused pattern of light around the 
8’ to 10’ area.  If you need a lower clearance, look for our Wide Reflector that will allow up to 4’ clearance to 
canopy.

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Length

Length

298mm

276mm

11.74”

10.87”

9.69”

9.97”

4.14”

4.53”

2.2lb

2.2lb

Width

Width

246mm

253mm

Height

Height

105mm

115mm

Weight

Weight

1kg

1kg

German Aluminum Material

German Aluminum material

Easy to install, no tools required

Designed to penetrate 10’ above canopy

96% Reflective

96% Reflective

Wide Reflectors allows for low canopy mounting

Wide Reflectors allows for low canopy mounting

Clearance to plants canopy below 5’

High Ceiling mounting, ideal for warehouse


