





DE Wide Reflector

The ILUMINAR Wide Reflector allows fixtures to be mounted closer to the top of the canopy and is designed for lower ceilings. The reflector was designed to have a wider pattern of light around the 36" to 48" area spreading emitted light across the garden. For grow rooms that need higher clearance, look for our Deep Reflector that will allow up to 10' clearance to canopy.

PHYSICAL SP	ecifications		– 🕨 German Aluminum Material
Length	298mm	11.74″	
Width	246mm	9.69″	96% Reflective
Height	105mm	4.14"	Wide Reflectors allows for low canopy mounting
Weight	1kg	2.2lb	Clearance to plants canopy below 5'
			Easy to install, no tools required

DE Deep Reflector

The ILUMINAR Deep reflector will allow the fixture to be further from the top of the canopy and focus more essential PAR light to the plants. The reflector was designed to have a narrow focused pattern of light around the 8' to 10' area. If you need a lower clearance, look for our Wide Reflector that will allow up to 4' clearance to canopy.

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

			- 🕨 German Aluminum material
Length	276mm	10.87″	
Width	253mm	9.97″	96% Reflective
Height	115mm	4.53″	Wide Reflectors allows for low canopy mounting
Weight	1 kg	2.2lb	High Ceiling mounting, ideal for warehouse

Designed to penetrate 10' above canopy

material

